

2013
2019

()

2014 1429

A 181,653,042

11.01 1,999,999,992.42

1,953,259,848.98

()

2015

64

()

2019 965,631,234.07 (

90,000.00) 2019

2,222,098.58 1,885,750,216.88 (

90,000.00)

43,693,563.92

2019 6 30 111,203,196.02

()

(2013

)

2015 4 2

()

2019 6 30

1

		1935010104777711	111,203,196.02	
			111,203,196.02	

358610100100198886 2018 6 19

()

1.

1

2.

2015 4 18

2015 6 15

2015 60,000.00
2016 4 12 2016 6 7
2016 4 18 2016 6 24

2016 80,000.00
2017 4 10 2017 5 3

2017 4 24 2017 5 8

2017 90,000.00
2018 4 12 2018 4 20
2018 4 19 2018 4 25

2018 90,000.00
2019 3 27 2019 4 11
2019 4 8 2019 4 22

90,000.00

12

3.

2017 4 14

2017

2017

5 8 2016

2018 4 19

2019

2018 5

11 2017

4.

()

()

()

2017 4 14

4.34

70

2

2017 5 8

2016

2

()

()

1.

2.

				195,325.98							6,563.12	
				43,400							98,575.02	
				22.22%								
				(1)		(2)	(3) (2)-(1)	(%) (4) (2)/(1)				
		60,000.00	60,000.00	60,000.00	0.00	60,580.57	580.57	100.97	2017 9	4,878.86	[1]	[2]
		140,000.00	91,925.98 [3]	91,925.98	2,173.63	23,753.35	-68,172.63	25.84	[4]	154.86	[1]	[2]
2		-	17,600.00	17,600.00	4,241.30	13,660.75	-3,939.25	77.62	-	102.01	[5]	-
70		-	25,800.00	25,800.00	148.19	580.35	-25,219.65	2.25	-	-36.46	[6]	-
		200,000.00	195,325.98	195,325.98	6,563.12	98,575.02	-96,750.96			5,099.27	-	
											2	
											2	

[1]: 71,087.51 2019 6

[2]:

[3]:

[4]: 2015 4 2018 4

2019

[5]: 6,187.00 2019 6

[6]: 6,797.36

70

2019 1-6

			(1)		(2)	(%) (3)=(2)/(1)				
2		17,600.00	17,600.00	4,241.30	13,660.75	77.62	-	102.01	[7]	
70		25,800.00	25,800.00	148.19	580.35	2.25	-	-36.46	[8]	
		43,400.00	43,400.00	4,389.49	14,241.10			65.55		

[7]: 6,187.00 2019 6
 [8]: 6,797.36